
Nationale - Long Distance Oosterlynck
Hoge Mouw 19.3.2023

TROL

Françoise RENARD
CO Liège
Omloop : D55
Afstand : 4910m
Tijd : 0:58:04 (11'50"/km)

5/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marijs VANDEWEYER 0:45:38
2. Annemie JANSEN 0:50:10
3. Betty DE MEYER 0:52:10

1. 35 00:02:30 148m 16'54"/km
2. 32 00:02:04 00:04:34 228m 9'04"/km
3. 34 00:03:27 00:08:01 291m 11'51"/km
4. 47 00:04:41 00:12:42 418m 11'12"/km
5. 54 00:02:32 00:15:14 196m 12'56"/km
6. 56 00:04:12 00:19:26 403m 10'25"/km
7. 63 00:07:21 00:26:47 540m 13'37"/km
8. 64 00:02:02 00:28:49 144m 14'07"/km
9. 66 00:04:32 00:33:21 320m 14'10"/km

10. 67 00:04:35 00:37:56 361m 12'42"/km
11. 80 00:03:06 00:41:02 329m 9'25"/km
12. 84 00:03:25 00:44:27 326m 10'29"/km
13. 86 00:01:53 00:46:20 202m 9'19"/km
14. 92 00:02:58 00:49:18 269m 11'02"/km
15. 94 00:02:34 00:51:52 238m 10'47"/km
16. 61 00:04:35 00:56:27 342m 13'24"/km
17. 999 00:01:37 00:58:04 153m 10'34"/km
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